
Wilcom ES-65 Designer Z: 1.00 nzone H: 0.40 in   W: 2.01 in

Stitches: 
Colors: 
Color changes:
Stops: 

1301
2
1
2

Machine: 
Trims: 

Tajima
16

Left: 
Right: 
Up: 
Down: 

25.5 mm
25.5 mm
5.0 mm
5.0 mm

EndX: 
EndY: 

0.00 in
0.00 in

Max Stitch: 
Min Stitch: 
Max Jump: 

6.3 mm
0.3 mm
6.3 mm

Colorway: Colorway 1

# C St. Descr   Code

1. 4 890 Yellow 4
Brand: Default
2. 13 409 White 13
Brand: Default
Total Bobbin:   7.91ft

Author: Last Saved: 11 Oct, 2016 Printed: 11 Oct, 2016 21:31 Fabric: 


